
Asplundh Tree Expert Company 
Kristin Wild 
Corporate Communications 
215-784-4427 
kwild@asplundh.com  
 
Edison Electric Institute 
Charles J. Kelly, SPHR, CUSA 
Director, Industry Human Resource 
Issues 
202-508-5155 
ckelly@eei.org  

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. 
Paul DeMara 
Manager of Marketing Communications 
& Research 
215-283-7578 
pdemara@henkels.com  

International Brotherhood of Electrical 
Workers (IBEW) 
Jim Spellane 
Director, Media Department 
202-728-6014 
jim_spellane@ibew.org  

MasTec, Inc. 
Ben Gilbert 
VP of Business Development 
305-447-6459 
ben.gilbert@mastec.com  

 

 

MDU Construction Services Group, Inc. 
Mark Hanson 
Senior Public Relations Rep. 
701-530-1093 
mark.hanson@mduresources.com  

MYR Group Inc. 
Elaine Hughes 
VP of marketing 
303-286-8000 
ehughes@myrgroup.com  

National Electrical Contractors 
Association (NECA) 
Beth Y. Margulies 
Director Communications 
301-215-4526 
beth.margulies@necanet.org  

Pike Electric LLC 
Ken Flechler 
Vice President Environmental, Health & 
Safety 
336-719-4280 
kflechler@pike.com  

Power Line Services, Inc. 
Chris McIntosh 
Safety Program Manager 
281-651-2991 
cmcintosh@powerlinesinc.com  

Quanta Services, Inc. 
Reba Reid 
Director of Communications  
281-451-3427 
rreid@quantaservices.com  

	
  


